UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISIANA | Institutional Research

L AFAY ETTE

College: Nurs & Allied Hlth Professions

Spring 2017 | Spring 2018 = Spring 2019 | Spring 2020 = Spring 2021

Students By Home:

Undergraduates:
Louisiana 1,669 1,692 1,630 1,483 1,383
Other States 454 387 297 244 219

Foreign Countries

Undergraduate Total 2,128 2,096 1,948 1,754 1,620

Students By Gender:

Undergraduates:

Male 257 243 228 223 212
Female 1,871 1,853 1,720 1,531 1,408

Undergraduate Total 2,128 2,096 1,948 1,754 1,620

Students By Student Classification:

Undergraduates:

Freshman 584 364 320 287 249
Sophomores 311 333 342 291 273
Juniors 309 348 325 328 297
Seniors 1,051

Students By Entry Type:

Undergraduates:

First-Time 8 3 2 8 8
Transfers 218 145 121 93 97
Re-Entry 29 34 47 42 38
Continuing 1,873 1,914 1,778 1,611 1,477

Undergraduate Total 2,128 2,096 1,948 1,754 1,620

14th Day Census Enrollment Page 29 Published on: Sep 9, 2021



College: Nurs & Allied Hlth Professions

Students By Race/Ethnicity:
Undergraduates:

White, Non-Hispanic

Black, Non-Hispanic

Asian

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
American Indian or Alaska Native
Hispanic

International Student

Two or More Races

No Data Available (Unknown)

UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISIANA

L AFAY ETTE

Spring 2017 | Spring 2018 = Spring 2019 | Spring 2020

1,308

464

63

103

25

Institutional Research

1314
431
54
6
8
123
1

40

1,236
400
50
2
6
112
5

42

1,079

384

42

13

41

Spring 2021

988

371

45

91

51

Undergraduate Total 2,128 2,096 1,948 1,754 1,620

Students By Time Status:
Undergraduates:
Full-Time

Part-Time

1,248

1,290

1,243

1,161

1,109

Undergraduate Total 2,128 2,096 1,948 1,754 1,620

14th Day Census Enrollment

Page 30

Published on: Sep 9, 2021



UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISIANA | Institutional Research

LAFAY ETTE"®

College: Nurs & Allied Hlth Professions

Spring 2017 | Spring 2018 = Spring 2019 | Spring 2020 = Spring 2021
Students By Home:
Graduates:
Louisiana 149 110 105 146 147

Other States

Students By Gender:
Graduates:
Male 19 16 18 18 21

Female

Students By Student Classification:
Graduates:
Masters 139 95 91 127 127

Doctoral

Students By Entry Type:

Graduates:

First-Time 28 18 15 33 26
Re-Entry 4 3 2 2 1

Continuing

14th Day Census Enrollment Page 31 Published on: Sep 9, 2021



UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISIANA | Institutional Research

L AFAY ETTE

College: Nurs & Allied Hlth Professions

Spring 2017 | Spring 2018 = Spring 2019 | Spring 2020 = Spring 2021
Students By Race/Ethnicity:

Graduates:

White, Non-Hispanic 133 100 94 123 122
Black, Non-Hispanic 13 8 1" 16 18
Asian 2 3 3 2 1
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 1 1 1
Hispanic 1 1 1 2 2
Two or More Races 0 0 0 1 3

No Data Available (Unknown)

PR TS,
Students By Time Status:
Graduates:

Full-Time 38 24 34 38 24

Part-Time

14th Day Census Enrollment Page 32 Published on: Sep 9, 2021



