	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021
Students By Home:					
Undergraduates:					
Louisiana	1,669	1,692	1,630	1,483	1,383
Other States	454	387	297	244	219
Foreign Countries	5	17	21	27	18
Undergraduate Total	2,128	2,096	1,948	1,754	1,620
Students By Gender:					
Undergraduates:					
Male	257	243	228	223	212
Female	1,871	1,853	1,720	1,531	1,408
Undergraduate Total	2,128	2,096	1,948	1,754	1,620
Students By Student Classification:					
Undergraduates:					
Freshman	584	364	320	287	249
Sophomores	311	333	342	291	273
Juniors	309	348	325	328	297
Seniors	924	1,051	961	848	801
Undergraduate Total	2,128	2,096	1,948	1,754	1,620
Students By Entry Type:					
Undergraduates:					
First-Time	8	3	2	8	8
Transfers	218	145	121	93	97
Re-Entry	29	34	47	42	38
Continuing	1,873	1,914	1,778	1,611	1,477
Undergraduate Total	2,128	2,096	1,948	1,754	1,620

	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021
Students By Race/Ethnicity:					
Undergraduates:					
White, Non-Hispanic	1,308	1,314	1,236	1,079	988
Black, Non-Hispanic	464	431	400	384	371
Asian	63	54	50	42	45
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	3	6	2	0	1
American Indian or Alaska Native	6	8	6	9	8
Hispanic	103	123	112	113	91
International Student	4	11	5	5	5
Two or More Races	25	40	42	41	51
No Data Available (Unknown)	152	109	95	81	60
Undergraduate Total	2,128	2,096	1,948	1,754	1,620
Students By Time Status:					
Undergraduates:					
Full-Time	1,248	1,290	1,243	1,161	1,109
Part-Time	880	806	705	593	511
Undergraduate Total	2,128	2,096	1,948	1,754	1,620

	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021
Students By Home:					
Graduates:					
Louisiana	149	110	105	146	147
Other States	3	4	5	2	4
Graduate Total	152	114	110	148	151
Students By Gender:					
Graduates:					
Male	19	16	18	18	21
Female	133	98	92	130	130
Graduate Total	152	114	110	148	151
Students By Student Classification:					
Graduates:					
Masters	139	95	91	127	127
Doctoral	13	19	19	21	24
Graduate Total	152	114	110	148	151
Students By Entry Type:					
Graduates:					
First-Time	28	18	15	33	26
Re-Entry	4	3	2	2	1
Continuing	120	93	93	113	124
Graduate Total	152	114	110	148	151

	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021
Students By Race/Ethnicity:					
Graduates:					
White, Non-Hispanic	133	100	94	123	122
Black, Non-Hispanic	13	8	11	16	18
Asian	2	3	3	2	1
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	1	1	1
Hispanic	1	1	1	2	2
Two or More Races	0	0	0	1	3
No Data Available (Unknown)	3	2	0	3	4
Graduate Total	152	114	110	148	151
Students By Time Status:					
Graduates:					
Full-Time	38	24	34	38	24
Part-Time	114	90	76	110	127
Graduate Total	152	114	110	148	151